MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

RMZ 4T

DL A V-Strom ABS
DL A V-Strom ABS
DL V-Strom XT ABS
Tiger Sport

Speed Triple ABS
Speed Triple R ABS
Speed Triple R ABS
Speed Triple S ABS

CANDELA NGK CRS8EIA-9

MODELLO CILINDRATA
250
650
650
650
850
1050
1050
1050
1050

ANNI
2007 - 2011
2012 - 2016
2021 - 2024
2015 - 2016
2021 - 2025
2011 - 2016
2011 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2016 - 2017

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
09482-00556-000
09482-00556-000
09482-00556-000
09482-00556-000

T1295151
T1295151
T1295151
T1295151
T1295151




